
Ottobiano 05 03 23 Over MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 3 POLLARA P. 20:02.628
Tempo gara

1 1:59.042 + 01.993 15:50:14.016

2 1:57.049 --------- 15:52:11.065

3 1:58.146 + 01.097 15:54:09.211

4 1:58.368 + 01.319 15:56:07.579

5 1:59.435 + 02.386 15:58:07.014

6 1:59.331 + 02.282 16:00:06.345

7 2:00.276 + 03.227 16:02:06.621

8 2:01.485 + 04.436 16:04:08.106

9 2:01.606 + 04.557 16:06:09.712

10 2:07.890 + 10.841 16:08:17.602

 Po. 2 - # 15 PASTA I. + 07.343
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.827 + 04.560 15:50:17.801

2 1:58.267 --------- 15:52:16.068

3 1:58.421 + 00.154 15:54:14.489

4 1:59.729 + 01.462 15:56:14.218

5 2:00.707 + 02.440 15:58:14.925

6 2:01.420 + 03.153 16:00:16.345

7 2:00.365 + 02.098 16:02:16.710

8 2:00.389 + 02.122 16:04:17.099

9 2:02.137 + 03.870 16:06:19.236

10 2:05.709 + 07.442 16:08:24.945

 Po. 3 - # 241 NAVE F. + 15.434
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.632 + 02.253 15:50:15.606

2 1:58.379 --------- 15:52:13.985

3 1:59.666 + 01.287 15:54:13.651

4 2:01.467 + 03.088 15:56:15.118

5 2:02.450 + 04.071 15:58:17.568

6 2:02.918 + 04.539 16:00:20.486

7 2:02.616 + 04.237 16:02:23.102

8 2:02.159 + 03.780 16:04:25.261

9 2:03.410 + 05.031 16:06:28.671

10 2:04.365 + 05.986 16:08:33.036

 Po. 4 - # 673 BADELLINO G. + 21.338
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.772 + 07.515 15:50:22.746

2 2:00.257 --------- 15:52:23.003

3 2:00.325 + 00.068 15:54:23.328

4 2:00.538 + 00.281 15:56:23.866

5 2:03.054 + 02.797 15:58:26.920

6 2:02.649 + 02.392 16:00:29.569

7 2:02.644 + 02.387 16:02:32.213

8 2:02.059 + 01.802 16:04:34.272

9 2:01.424 + 01.167 16:06:35.696

10 2:03.244 + 02.987 16:08:38.940

 Po. 5 - # 5 GIANOLA G. + 28.496
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.844 + 03.593 15:50:17.818

2 2:01.570 + 02.319 15:52:19.388

3 2:01.917 + 02.666 15:54:21.305

4 2:14.576 + 15.325 15:56:35.881

5 2:02.186 + 02.935 15:58:38.067

6 2:00.692 + 01.441 16:00:38.759

7 1:59.251 --------- 16:02:38.010

8 2:01.402 + 02.151 16:04:39.412

9 2:03.149 + 03.898 16:06:42.561

10 2:03.537 + 04.286 16:08:46.098

 Po. 6 - # 211 MARCHESE F. + 28.876
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.244 + 12.230 15:50:28.218

2 2:01.819 + 00.805 15:52:30.037

3 2:02.156 + 01.142 15:54:32.193

4 2:01.808 + 00.794 15:56:34.001

5 2:02.359 + 01.345 15:58:36.360

6 2:02.049 + 01.035 16:00:38.409

7 2:02.219 + 01.205 16:02:40.628

8 2:01.014 --------- 16:04:41.642

9 2:03.766 + 02.752 16:06:45.408

10 2:01.070 + 00.056 16:08:46.478

 Po. 7 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 1:23.083
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.163 + 06.730 15:50:27.137

2 2:05.433 --------- 15:52:32.570

3 2:06.536 + 01.103 15:54:39.106

4 2:09.764 + 04.331 15:56:48.870

5 2:08.762 + 03.329 15:58:57.632

6 2:08.568 + 03.135 16:01:06.200

7 2:08.460 + 03.027 16:03:14.660

8 2:06.032 + 00.599 16:05:20.692

9 2:10.805 + 05.372 16:07:31.497

10 2:09.188 + 03.755 16:09:40.685

 Po. 8 - # 350 LIPAROTA L. + 1:25.972
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.741 + 06.274 15:50:27.715

2 2:06.742 + 00.275 15:52:34.457

3 2:06.467 --------- 15:54:40.924

4 2:07.237 + 00.770 15:56:48.161

5 2:08.022 + 01.555 15:58:56.183

6 2:08.541 + 02.074 16:01:04.724

7 2:10.622 + 04.155 16:03:15.346

8 2:09.902 + 03.435 16:05:25.248

9 2:08.773 + 02.306 16:07:34.021

10 2:09.553 + 03.086 16:09:43.574

 Po. 9 - # 267 SERGI G. + 1:34.651
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.971 + 06.069 15:50:27.945

2 2:10.778 + 03.876 15:52:38.723

3 2:07.268 + 00.366 15:54:45.991

4 2:07.159 + 00.257 15:56:53.150

5 2:09.498 + 02.596 15:59:02.648

6 2:06.902 --------- 16:01:09.550

7 2:08.203 + 01.301 16:03:17.753

8 2:10.584 + 03.682 16:05:28.337

9 2:10.132 + 03.230 16:07:38.469

10 2:13.784 + 06.882 16:09:52.253

 Po. 10 - # 232 RAMELLO F. + 1:48.309
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.724 + 08.371 15:50:30.698

2 2:08.715 + 01.362 15:52:39.413

3 2:09.886 + 02.533 15:54:49.299

4 2:08.825 + 01.472 15:56:58.124

5 2:07.353 --------- 15:59:05.477

6 2:17.448 + 10.095 16:01:22.925

7 2:09.506 + 02.153 16:03:32.431

8 2:10.872 + 03.519 16:05:43.303

9 2:08.816 + 01.463 16:07:52.119

10 2:13.792 + 06.439 16:10:05.911

 Po. 11 - # 69 CHIESA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.431 + 00.575 15:50:26.405

2 2:10.856 --------- 15:52:37.261

3 2:15.440 + 04.584 15:54:52.701

4 2:12.839 + 01.983 15:57:05.540

5 2:13.995 + 03.139 15:59:19.535

6 2:15.451 + 04.595 16:01:34.986

7 2:14.577 + 03.721 16:03:49.563

8 2:14.002 + 03.146 16:06:03.565

9 2:14.708 + 03.852 16:08:18.273

 Po. 12 - # 423 PAOLILLO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.908 + 07.226 15:50:31.882

2 2:09.682 --------- 15:52:41.564

3 2:12.183 + 02.501 15:54:53.747

4 2:13.016 + 03.334 15:57:06.763

5 2:14.681 + 05.999 15:59:21.444

6 2:14.802 + 05.120 16:01:36.246

7 2:13.953 + 04.271 16:03:50.199

8 2:14.933 + 05.251 16:06:05.132

9 2:16.501 + 06.819 16:08:21.633

 Po. 13 - # 357 VIORA W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.214 + 05.902 15:50:34.188

2 2:13.312 --------- 15:52:47.500

3 2:14.377 + 01.065 15:55:01.877

4 2:15.902 + 02.590 15:57:17.779

5 2:20.442 + 07.130 15:59:38.221

6 2:23.017 + 09.705 16:02:01.238

7 2:26.670 + 13.358 16:04:27.908

8 2:25.337 + 12.025 16:06:53.245

9 2:19.569 + 06.257 16:09:12.814

Fastest lap: 1:57.049 
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Ottobiano 05 03 23 Over MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 888 CASATI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.075 + 04.277 15:50:37.049

2 2:17.929 + 00.131 15:52:54.978

3 2:20.629 + 02.831 15:55:15.607

4 2:19.614 + 01.816 15:57:35.221

5 2:21.240 + 03.442 15:59:56.461

6 2:25.369 + 07.571 16:02:21.830

7 2:31.942 + 14.144 16:04:53.772

8 2:27.846 + 10.048 16:07:21.618

9 2:17.798 --------- 16:09:39.416

 Po. 15 - # 369 ROSSI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.881 + 06.021 15:50:43.855

2 2:22.860 --------- 15:53:06.715

3 2:25.201 + 02.341 15:55:31.916

4 2:26.108 + 03.248 15:57:58.024

5 2:27.972 + 05.112 16:00:25.996

6 2:29.510 + 06.650 16:02:55.506

7 2:27.539 + 04.679 16:05:23.045

8 2:29.670 + 06.810 16:07:52.715

9 2:27.008 + 04.148 16:10:19.723

 Po. 16 - # 335 ROSSI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.136 + 07.102 15:50:49.110

2 2:27.034 --------- 15:53:16.144

3 2:28.729 + 01.695 15:55:44.873

4 2:34.746 + 07.712 15:58:19.619

5 2:39.041 + 12.007 16:00:58.660

6 2:42.778 + 15.744 16:03:41.438

7 2:50.923 + 23.889 16:06:32.361

8 2:43.977 + 16.943 16:09:16.338

Fastest lap: 1:57.049 
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